
FFS/FHS ORCHESTRA 
CALENDAR 2023-2024 
SEMESTER ONE (revised 10/1) 

 

 
 

*REQUIRED      ^SELECT  
#FORMAL      @SPECIAL 

All dates are subject to change.  Additional rehearsals may be required 

 
FFS/FHS ORCHESTRA 

EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION 
*@Football Game – SSB 
 

Fri, September 1 TBA STADIUM 

*Calendar Day 
 

Sat, September 9 9:00am FHS CAFE 

^FB Concessions/Orch night 
 

Fri, September 15 TBA STADIUM 

Homecoming Parade Float Fri, September 29 
 

5:30pm SACRED 
HEART 

Chamber Club  
 

Monday, October 2 
(organizing meeting) 

2:30-4pm FHS 

^SWRO – Rehearsal 
 

Sun, November 5 5:30 PAC 

^SWRO – Festival Sat/Sun November 
18/19 

TBA PAC 

*CSO Field Trip Wed, November 8 9:30am MUSIC 
HALL 

*#Messiah Concert/Sym 
 

Tues, December 12 7:00pm PAC 

*#Winter Concert/w special 
guest Ted Yoder 

Thurs, December 14 7:00pm PAC 

*Holiday Fieldtrip/Sym 
 

Fri, December 15 TBA MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

*Recruiting Concert/Sym  
 

Tues, December 19 TBA ARENA 



CALENDAR 2023-2024 
SEMESTER TWO 

 
 

 
*REQUIRED      ^SELECT  

#FORMAL      @SPECIAL 
All dates are subject to change.  Additional rehearsals may be required 

 
 
 

EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION 
^Solo & Ensemble 
 

Sat, January 27 TBA TBA 

*#State Contest Preview 
 

Thurs, February 22 7:00pm PAC 

*#State Orchestra Contest  Fri/Sat, March 1/2 TBA TBA 

^Spring Musical 
 

April 25-28 TBA PAC 

*#FCSD Arts Fair  
 

Sun, May 5 TBA FHS 

^Fine Arts Signing Day 
 

Tues, May 7 3:00pm FHS 

Orchestra Awards Night Fri, May 10 
 

7:00pm FRESHMAN 

*#Spring Concert 
 

Wed, May 15 7:00pm PAC 

*#Graduation Ceremony 
 

Sat, May 25 TBA CINTAS 


